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PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2025

Senac

PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2025/128

Unidade Unidade Itabaiana
Curso Preparo De Bolos E Tortas - Presencial
Inicio 17/06/2025
Cédigo Nome
68247823dd7a7 Adson
68247855b7ae2 Reisgabriela.32@gmail.com
682478c1bfafc Joseane
6824792863c56 Jeferson
6824792ab6fdd barretivictoriab@gmail.com
6824792cde792 Aline Mendonga Andrade
6824795a84cb8 Glaucia
6824796f420b6 Milena
682479e8d64d1 Luzia Almeida de Jesus
68247b2aeaas3 Gicelia Barbosa de oliveira
68247b4c62795 Adriana Santana Menezes
68247b5806d95 Isaiany
68247b8b9152a Helence
68247b90282cb Vitoria gabriella oliveira de araujo
68247b911a5dd Branca
68247b93dbc4c Stefany
68247bc51865a Edilaine
68247c14473da Karen dielly vieira dos santos
68247c26453c2 Josefa
682480383757a Vitéria Leal
682480a947a2a Alcione dos Santos Barreto
682481aa511d3 Tayanne Santana Menezes Nunes
682481b8b22ed Gabi
682484c8ce82c Felipe pereira da silva
6824859c67154 TAYNARA DOS SANTOS
682485a9c4c1a Edienne
682488e146c9%e Thais
68248e1f83ad6 Maria Eliana de Souza Santos

Status
Selecionado

Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
14/05/2025 08:01:55
14/05/2025 08:02:45
14/05/2025 08:04:33
14/05/2025 08:06:16
14/05/2025 08:06:18
14/05/2025 08:06:20
14/05/2025 08:07:06
14/05/2025 08:07:27
14/05/2025 08:09:28
14/05/2025 08:14:50
14/05/2025 08:15:24
14/05/2025 08:15:36
14/05/2025 08:16:27
14/05/2025 08:16:32
14/05/2025 08:16:33
14/05/2025 08:16:35
14/05/2025 08:17:25
14/05/2025 08:18:44
14/05/2025 08:19:02
14/05/2025 08:36:24
14/05/2025 08:38:17
14/05/2025 08:42:34
14/05/2025 08:42:48
14/05/2025 08:55:52
14/05/2025 08:59:24
14/05/2025 08:59:37
14/05/2025 09:13:21
14/05/2025 09:35:43



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°
062°
063°
064°
065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°

Cédigo
68249367b2536
682496079d5d3
682496a39e6b7
682496ebeeale
682499d2cbad3
6824a3267dcaf
6824243905116
6824a4b678fdb
6824a58b99f1d
6824a8b485ee6
6824adb10a195
6824af3925e2c
6824afd26b589
6824b62dd305f
6824bacb36efc
6824c14430888
6824c4758d4f0
6824c8cdce5¢3
6824d8248b87f
6824fc9e048ec
68250151def15
6825036edbcb?7
68250a8bd8bf5
68250e205216¢
6825114487ac7
68251d902ee4a
68252ed4c24e4
68253cda543fc
6825b2bdb54cd
682604309f995
68262c70dd167
682633a362eea
682636d6a7cf4
68264cdd146e4
6826a4b78eac?
682707d45aaca
68271e9a06d1c
6827345bb9%e36
68273551da405
68273d03c0cc4
682748824dc15
6827cccd614bb

Nome
Nadriele ferreira

Wiliane dos Santos

Cecilia

Mislene

CLEANE CONCEICAO LOPES
Larissa De Jesus Nascimento
Rita de Kassia de Jesus Santos
lasmim

Maria Eduarda Gongalves Lima
Samuel de Jesus

Emilly Soares de Andrade Santos
Aline Francisca Mendoncga
Yasmin

Denise

Jonh

Alana Nunes

Taty

Lays Andrielly

Edivaneide

Ana beatriz Oliveira de jesus
Rayane

Keylla Ervile Melo Santana
VALERIA FREIRE DOS SANTOS
Jenisson

Ana claudia

Karol

Alessandra Souza Oliveira
Aurora

cleonice

Cleusa Vieira Barros Nascimento
Raquele

Regenia

isabella

RENATA

Abi

Paulinha

Eloa

Adriana

Vitoria

DEISIANE SILVA DOS SANTOS
Edlene

Clecia

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
14/05/2025 09:58:15
14/05/2025 10:09:27
14/05/2025 10:12:03
14/05/2025 10:13:15
14/05/2025 10:25:38
14/05/2025 11:05:26
14/05/2025 11:10:01
14/05/2025 11:12:06
14/05/2025 11:15:39
14/05/2025 11:29:08
14/05/2025 11:50:25
14/05/2025 11:56:57
14/05/2025 11:59:30
14/05/2025 12:26:37
14/05/2025 12:46:14
14/05/2025 13:13:56
14/05/2025 13:27:33
14/05/2025 13:46:05
14/05/2025 14:51:32
14/05/2025 17:27:10
14/05/2025 17:47:13
14/05/2025 17:56:14
14/05/2025 18:26:35
14/05/2025 18:41:52
14/05/2025 18:55:16
14/05/2025 19:47:44
14/05/2025 21:01:24
14/05/2025 22:01:14
15/05/2025 06:24:13
15/05/2025 12:11:44
15/05/2025 15:03:28
15/05/2025 15:34:11
15/05/2025 15:47:50
15/05/2025 17:21:49
15/05/2025 23:36:39
16/05/2025 06:39:32
16/05/2025 08:16:42
16/05/2025 09:49:31
16/05/2025 09:53:37
16/05/2025 10:26:27
16/05/2025 11:15:30
16/05/2025 20:39:57



Ordem
071°

072°
073°
074°
075°
076°
077°
078°
079°
080°
081°
082°
083°
084°
085°
086°

Cédigo
6827dcef73c9d
6827ddf53be06
682881caal194e
6828ba2024ed7
6828e9e7173ad
68294152d300e
6829ec6820a15
6829f3c423514
682b4136c7f1f
682b4bb1348c4
682b729186550
682b7c9c1ceba
682b8c13ac711
682b9%a15a17d4
682b9b560a505
682bb0210c255

Nome
Maria de Fatima Lima da Luz

Antonia Maria dos Santos Estéacio

Larissa Santos

Edineide dos santos
Carla dos Santos Pinheiro
Mariany

Laleska

Maria Edriana

Vitoria

Suely pereira

Ana Clara Santos Gois
Claudinete dos Santos Pinheiro
Eloisa

Mirian

Lucia

Deniane

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
16/05/2025 21:48:47
16/05/2025 21:53:09
17/05/2025 09:32:10
17/05/2025 13:32:32
17/05/2025 16:56:23
17/05/2025 23:09:22
18/05/2025 11:19:20
18/05/2025 11:50:44
19/05/2025 11:33:26
19/05/2025 12:18:09
19/05/2025 15:04:01
19/05/2025 15:46:52
19/05/2025 16:52:51
19/05/2025 17:52:37
19/05/2025 17:57:58
19/05/2025 19:26:41



